CO
MP
ON
EN
T C
AT
AL
OG

Includes NG Orifice or LP Air Mixer Depending on Gas Type.
Model No.  H-Burner x 6”
RHB186 18” X 6” – 1/2” Gas Inlet / 80K BTU
RHB246 24” X 6” – 1/2” Gas Inlet / 100K BTU
RHB306 30” X 6” – 1/2” Gas Inlet / 120K BTU
RHB366 36” X 6” – 1/2” Gas Inlet / 140K BTU
RHB486 48” X 6” – 1/2” Gas Inlet / 180K BTU
RHB606 60” X 6” – 1/2” Gas Inlet / 200K BTU
RHB726 72” X 6” – 3/4” Gas Inlet / 240K BTU
RHB846 84” X 6” – 3/4” Gas Inlet / 280K BTU
RHB966 96” X 6” – 3/4” Gas Inlet / 320K BTU
Configured for Natural Gas or Liquid Propane – Includes
NG Orifice or LP Air Mixer Depending on Gas Type.
Model No. Figure-Eight Square Burner
F8SQ6 6” – 1/2” Gas Inlet / 50K BTU
F8SQ12 12” – 1/2” Gas Inlet / 100K BTU
F8SQ18 18” – 1/2” Gas Inlet / 150K BTU
F8SQ24 24” – 1/2” Gas Inlet / 200K BTU
F8SQ30 30” – 3/4” Gas Inlet / 250K BTU
F8SQ36 36” – 3/4” Gas Inlet / 300K BTU
    Configured for Natural Gas or Liquid Propane – Includes
NG Orifice or LP Air Mixer Depending on Gas Type.
Model No. Figure-Eight Rectangle Burner
F8RB126 12” X 6”  – 60K BTU

SML30
SML36
SML48
1/4 PSI-
MANIFOLD
      Linear “H” Manifolds
SMH12 (12”x6”)
SMH18 (18”x6”)
SMH24 (24”x6”)
    Ring Manifolds
SMR9
SMR10
SMR12
SMR15
  Double Ring Manifolds
SMDR18 (18” Dia. with 9” Dia.)
SMDR24 (24” Dia. with 12” Dia.)
SMDR30 (30” Dia. with 15” Dia.)
SMDR36 (36” Dia. with 18” Dia.)
   Center Feed Ring - Crossing Center
SMCLF18
SMCLF24
SMCLF36

SMH72 (72”x6”)
    Hoop-Style Manifolds
SMSF18
SMSF24
SMSF30
SMSF36
1/2 PSI-
MANIFOLD
HOOP STYLE
CENTER FEED
DOUBLE RING
RINGLINEAR T LINEAR H WITH
SUPPORT LEGS
LINEAR H
Model No. Round Pan
RFBP18 18” Dia.
RFBP24 24” Dia.
RFBP30 30” Dia.
RFBP36 36” Dia.
RFBP48 48” Dia.
Model No. Rectangle H Pan
RTFBP2412 24” X 12”
RTFBP3612 36” X 12”
RTFBP4812 48” X 12”
RTFBP6012 60” X 12”
RTFBP7212 72” X 12”
RTFBP8412 84” X 12”
RTFBP9612 96” X 12”
Model No. Rectangle T Pan
RTFBP246 24” X 6”
RTFBP366 36” X 6”
RTFBP486 48” X 6”
RTFBP606 60” X 6”
RTFBP726 72” X 6”
RTFBP846 84” X 6”
RTFBP966 96” X 6”
ROUND
Model No. Square Pan
SQFBP18 18” Square
SQFBP24 24” Square
SQFBP30 30” Square
SQFBP36 36” Square
SQFBP48 48” Square
SQUARE RECTANGLE H RECTANGLE T
flat burner pans
All flat burner pans include access panels and
opening for pilot burner.
15
Fire by Design | firebydesign.com
ROUND BURNER PAN
SQUARE BURNER PAN
RECTANGLE H PAN
Model No. Round Pan
RDIBP18 18” (20” OD)
RDIBP24 24” (26” OD)
RDIBP30 30” (32” OD)
RDIBP36 36” (38” OD)
RDIBP48 48” (50” OD)
ROUND
Model No. Square Pan
SQDIBP18 18” (20” OD)
SQDIBP24 24” (26” OD)
SQDIBP30 30” (32” OD)
SQDIBP36 36” (38” OD)
SQDIBP48 48” (50” OD)
SQUARE
Model No. Rectangle H Pan
RTDIBP2412 24” x 12” (26” x 14” OD)
RTDIBP3612 36” x 12” (38” x 14” OD)

16
Fire by Design | firebydesign.com
Model No. Rectangle T Pan
RTDIBP246 24” x 6” (26” x 8” OD)
RTDIBP366 36” x 6” (38” x 8” OD)
RTDIBP486 48” x 6” (50” x 8” OD)
RTDIBP606 60” x 6” (62” x 8” OD)
RTDIBP726 72” x 6” (74” x 8” OD)
RTDIBP846 84” x 6” (86” x 8” OD)
RTDIBP966 96” x 6” (98” x 8” OD)
RECTANGLE T
ROUND BURNER PAN RECTANGLE H BURNER PANSQUARE BURNER PAN
Fire Bowls
Specifications
Model No. Description     O.D. Height Base    I.D. Weight (lbs.)
APGREFB31 31” Geo Round “Essex”    31” 10” 10” 24” 90
APLSQFB30 30” Legacy Low Square    30” 12” 14” x 14” 25” 90
APLRFB30 30” Legacy Round    30” 12” 14” 26” 90
APLRFB2436 24” X 36” Legacy Round    24” 36” 13.5” 19.5” 300
APGLSQFB30 30” Geo Low Square    30” 10” 17” x 17” 25” 90
APBELIZEFB30 30” Round Belize    30” 11.5” 25” 23” 250
APBELIZEFB36 36” Round Belize    36” 13.5” 30” 27” 280
FIRE BOWLS
17
Fire by Design | firebydesign.com
fire bowls
Fire and Water Bowls
Model No. Specifications
Geo Round “Essex”    O.D.    Height     Base Diameter   I.D.  Weight (lbs.)
APGRFW31 31”    10” 10” 25” 90
APGRFW36 36”    11” 11” 30” 150
APGRFW48 48”    15” 16” 42” 220
APGRFW60 60”    19” 19” 50.5” 650
Legacy Round   O.D.   Height   Base Diameter   I.D.  Weight (lbs.)
APLRFWB2436 24”    36” 13.5” 19” 300
APLRFWB30 30”    12” 14” 26” 90
APLRFWB36 36”    15” 19” 31.5” 150
APLRFWB42 42”    18” 20.5” 37” 350
Geo Square   O.D.    Height   Base
     Dimensions   I.D.  Weight (lbs.)
APSQFWB30 30”   10” 17” x 17” 25” 90
APSQFWB36 36”   12” 20.5” x 20.5” 31” 150
APSQFWB42 42”   18”  24” x 24” 36.5” 320
FIRE AND
WATER
All products on this page are made from
Glass Fiber Reinforced Concrete (GFRC).
18
Fire by Design | firebydesign.com
Water Bowls
Model No. Specifications
Geo Round “Essex” O.D. Height Base Diameter I.D. Weight (lbs.)
APGREWB31 31”    10” 10” 25” 120
APGREWB36 36”    11” 11” 30” 150
APGREWB48 48”    15” 16” 42” 200
Geo Square “Essex” O.D. Height Base Diameter I.D. Weight (lbs.)
APGREWB60 60”    19” 19” x 19” 54” 350
APGSQEWB30 30”    10” 17” x 17” 25” 120
APGSQEWB36 36”    12” 20.5” x 20.5” 31” 150
APGSQEWB42 42”    18” 24” x 24” 37” 200
Legacy Round Length Height Base Diameter I.D. Weight (lbs.)
APLRWB30 30”    12” 14” 26” 150
APLRWB36 36”    15” 19” 31.5” 160
APLRWB42 42”    18” 20.5” 37” 200
APLRWB48 48”    20” 25” 42.5” 320
WATER BOWLS
    Five O’Clock Fire Tables – Tabletop Thickness 3 1/4”
Specifications
   Model No. Description O.D. Height Base Dimensions I.D.
APFOBFT43 Bar    42” 43” 27” x 27” 19”
APFODFT30 Dining    42” 30” 27” x 27” 19”
APFOLFT17 Lounge    42” 17” 27” x 27” 19”
FIVE O’ClOCK
LEGACY SQUARE FIRE TABLE
fire bowls (cont.)
All products on these pages are made from
Glass Fiber Reinforced Concrete (GFRC).
19
Fire by Design | firebydesign.com
Fire Pits
Model No. Specifications
Geo Round “Essex” O.D. Height Base Diameter I.D. Weight (lbs.)
APGREFP36 36”    11” 11” 29.5” 150
APGREFP48 48”    15” 16” 42” 220
APGREFP60 60”    19” 19” 54” 485
Legacy Low Square O.D. Height Base Dimensions I.D. Weight (lbs.)
APLSQFP36 36”    15” 17” x 17” 31” 150
APLSQFP42 42”    18” 20” x 20” 37” 250
Legacy Round O.D. Height Base Diameter I.D. Weight (lbs.)
APLRFP36 36”    15” 19” 31.5” 150
APLRFP42 42”    18” 20.5” 37” 250
APLRFP48 48”   20” 25” 42.5” 320
Geo Low Square O.D. Height Base Dimensions I.D. Weight (lbs.)
APGLSQFP36 36”    15” 20.5” x 20.5” 30” 150
APGLSQFP42 42”    18” 24” x 24” 37” 250
Round Belize O.D. Height Base Diameter I.D. Weight (lbs.)
APBELIZEFP42 42”    16” 35” 32.5” 300
APBELIZEFP48 48”    18” 37.25” 40.25” 375
Round Executive O.D. Height Base Diameter I.D. Weight (lbs.)
APEFP36 36”    12” 14” 29” 150
APEFP48 48”    18” 18” 41” 200
Square Taos O.D. Height Base Dimensions I.D. Weight (lbs.)
APTAOSFP42 42”    14” 42” x 42” 29.5” 250
Fire Tables
Model No. Specifications
Legacy Square O.D. Height Base Dimensions Table Top Surface Weight (lbs.)
APLSQFT42 42”    19” 20” x 20” 7.5” 350
APLSQFT48 48”    21” 24” x 24” 10.5” 500
Legacy Round O.D. Height Base Diameter Table Top Surface Weight (lbs.)
APLRFT42 42”    18” 20.5” 5.5” 250
APLRFT48 48”    20” 25” 7” 500
Geo Square O.D. Height Base Dimensions Table Top Surface Weight (lbs.)
APGSQFT42 42”    18” 24” x 24” 7” 350
Geo Round “Essex” O.D. Height Base Diameter Table Top Surface Weight (lbs.)
APGREFT48 48”    15” 16” 7” 250
APGREFT60 60”    19” 19” 11” 650
Aura Square O.D. Height Base Dimensions Table Top Surface Weight (lbs.)
APASQFT42 42”    18” 42” x 42” 9” 500
APASQFT60 60”    20” 60” x 60” 12” 650
Linear Features Length Height Width Table Top Surface Weight (lbs.)
APARFT778 78”    32” 32” 11” 750
APGRFT60 60”    22” 36” 11” 500
FIRE PITS FIRE TABLES
CHARCOAL
GREY
BEACHWOODCOBALT BLUENEW BLACK URBAN SLATECOOL GREY ARCTIC WHITEFADED TERRA